2011
ADDENDUM
CONSTRUCTION SITE
PRICE
LIST
BACK-UP
SERVICE
PEOPLE
NATIONAL
RANGE
ENGINEERING
QUALITY
NETWORK
FOCUS
SOLUTIONS
INNOVATION
SDS Counter-Sunk self embedding head now available in class 3 finish
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
473 SDSEC3830 SD Csk Self Emb C3 8-18x30 Mid Feb $115.53
Introducing Powers Zip-It™ for roofing.
The new Powers Zip-It™ roofing screws suit multiple universal applications such as fixing
roof sheeting to light gauge steel battens, steel purlins and timber battens
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
304 SDHNSTBC4M650 SD Hex Steel/Timber C4 M6-13x50 Now $428.77
New longer length Flat Tops for applications that require longer working lengths.
Features Include:
• SDS point for steel up to 3mm
• Suitable for light gauge steel stud connection
• Flat low profile head style
• Suitable for confined areas
• Eliminates bulging of plasterboard
• Class 3 category finish
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
424 SDSHC31022 SD Small Head C3 10-16x22 Mid Feb $126.50
426 SDSHC31030 SD Small Head C3 10-16x30 Mid Feb $141.12
New Black colour coated Needle Point Hex Headed screw
for interior design applications
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
158 NPHEXZYBO812 Needle Point ZY Black 8-15x12 Mid Feb $83.88
159 NPHEXZYB0820 Needle Point ZY Black 8-15x20 Mid Feb $100.85
Detailed performance data is available for all Powers products  — www.powers.com.au — email: info@powers.com.au2
Copyright © 2011 Powers Fasteners Australasia Pty Ltd (Powers). All rights reserved.
2011 Price List Addendum
New 304 grade Stainless steel BI-Metal self drilling hex head
with number five point for fixing to steel up to 12mm thick
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
949 SSSDH5F1238 SD Hex No 5 Fine 304# SS 12-24x38 Mid May $1659.41
Powers has added 4 new products to the Diamond Ridgeback Range.
350mm Silent blades for use on brick or saws, one for hard clay bricks and pavers as well as one for concrete blocks.
These blades are noise reduced with a copper insert dropping there running noise substantly so they can be used in domestic areas.
200mm continuous rim and a 178mm turbo blade has been added as well.
Part No. Description Available each
PTR178 Turbo Wheel 178mm (Red) Now $81.90
PCR200 Continuous Rim Blade 200mm (Purple) Now $81.90
PSB350 Silent Block Blade 350mm (Green) Now $495.00
PSHCB350 Silent Hard Clay Blade 350mm (Red) Now $438.90
New slotted Hex Head Needlepoint screw plated in both zinc clear and zinc yellow.
Features Include:
• These screws are mainly used in the curtain and blind industry for fixing curtain tracks and blind brackets.
• The slotted head allows for a conventional flat screws driver to be used as well as a hex drive socket.
• Additional applications include fixing thin metal signs to a timber frame, such as real estate agents signs and
indeed any application for fixing up to 1.0mm steel to timber.
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
74 NPHEXSZ0832 Needle Point ZY Clear 8-15x32 Mid March $94.97
75 NPHEXSZY0832 Needle Point ZY Yellow 8-15x32 Mid March $94.97
3
2011 Price List Addendum
2011 Price List Addendumwww.powers.com.au
New 316 grade Stainless steel pan head screw for aluminum applications.
Ideal for fixing aluminum extrusions to timber or aluminum structures
Ezi Find Part No. Description Available per 1000
929 SSSDPA1219 SD Pan 316SS 12-11X19 March $1473.80
DOG BOX
With ongoing success of the Walldogs Powers have put all breeds into the DOG BOX.
Packaged in a well designed easy to access counter top presentation, this puts the walldogs in sight and in reach of customers.
The DOG BOX has a selection of 32 &50mm Walldogs both zinc plated and galvanized plus the zinc plated Picture puppy –
all this packaged in a reusable plastic container.
Part No. Description Available each
02320 Puppy, Wall-Dog 32mm/50mm ZY & C4 Dog Box Now $116.06
PSA — POWERS STRUCTURAL ANCHOR
Powers Structural Integrity through quality high performance anchoring with brand protection traceability
Designed for all permanent structural anchoring applications
Part No. Description Available per 100
PSA15-10/90G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 15/10 x 90mm March $1,543.33
PSA15-20/110G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 15/20 x 110mm March $1,672.86
PSA18-10/85G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 18/10 x 85mm March $2,371.27
PSA18-20/105G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 18/20 x 105mm March $2,533.18
PSA18-25/130G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 18/25 x 130mm March $2,861.78
PSA20-25/110G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 20/25 x 110mm March $4,102.49
PSA24-25/130G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 24/25 x 130mm March $5,893.08
PSA24-25/145G PSA Structural Anchor Galvanised 24/25 x 145mm March $6,601.83
PSA20-25/110 PSA Structural Anchor 20/25 x 110mm March $3,038.91
Mechanical Insulation Anchors
One piece anchor and washer combination
Designed to protect from thermal bridging
Part No. Description Available per 100
MDDS90 Nylon Insulation Anchor (60mm) 8.0x90mm Now $266.87
MDDS110 Nylon Insulation Anchor (60mm) 8.0x110mm Now $300.16
MDDS130 Nylon Insulation Anchor (60mm) 8.0x130mm Now $350.09
Detailed performance data is available for all Powers products  — www.powers.com.au — email: info@powers.com.au4
Copyright © 2011 Powers Fasteners Australasia Pty Ltd (Powers). All rights reserved.
2011 Price List Addendum
F 120
Feuerwider-
standsklasse
Mechanical Insulation Fasteners - Fire rated through fixing
Applications: soft insulating materials, pressure-resistant insulating materials, mineral wools, glass wools.
Part No. Description Available per 100
MIDS80 Metal Insulation Nail (30mm) 8.0x80mm Now $212.28
MIDS110 Metal Insulation Nail (30mm) 8.0x110mm Now $229.08
MIDS140 Metal Insulation Nail (35mm) 8.0x140mm Now $247.74
PSA20-25/110
P  P
Powers Branded Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor at a new competitive price point.
Part No. Description Available per 100
HDNA530 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 5mm x 30mm Now $26.44
HDNA550 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 5mm x 50mm Now $29.70
HDNA635 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 6mm x 35mm Now $30.95
HDNA650 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 6mm x 50mm Now $32.13
HDNA660 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 6mm x 60mm Now $36.09
HDNA670 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 6mm x 70mm Now $56.25
HDNA850 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 8mm x 50mm Now $64.37
HDNA860 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 8mm x 60mm Now $70.21
HDNA880 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 8mm x 80mm Now $83.13
HDNA8100 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 8mm x 100mm Now $101.79
HDNA8120 Heavy Duty Nylon Anchor 8mm x 120mm Now $142.84
PUP — POWERS ULTRA PERFORMANCE – NYLON ANCHORING SOLUTION
PUP is simply the easiest nylon expansion anchor on the market to install.
The new PUP come in three versions, Hex torx drive washered head – with high resistant gal coating, countersunk torx drive –
316 stainless steel and Hex torx drive washered head – 316 stainless steel with flange collared plug design.
Pup comes pre-assembled for easier installs and has been tested in all base materials
Part No. Description Available per 100
PUPH10085G Frame Plug Hex (T40W19) 10x85mm Gal Now $233.00
PUPH10100G Frame Plug Hex (T40W19) 10x100mm Gal Now $260.00
PUPH10115G Frame Plug Hex (T40W19) 10x115mm Gal Now $280.00
PUPH10135G Frame Plug Hex (T40W19) 10x135mm Gal Now $346.00
PUPH10160G Frame Plug Hex (T40W19) 10x160mm Gal Now $480.00
Part No. Description Available per 100
PUPC10085SS Frame Plug Csk (T40) 10x85mm 316SS Now $659.00
PUPC10100SS Frame Plug Csk (T40) 10x100mm 316SS Now $728.30
PUPC10115SS Frame Plug Csk (T40) 10x115mm 316SS Now $791.00
PUPC10135SS Frame Plug Csk (T40) 10x135mm 316SS Now $978.00
PUPC10160SS Frame Plug Csk (T40) 10x160mm 316SS Now $1,031.30
Part No. Description Available per 100
PUPCH10085SS Frame Plug Collared Hex 10x85mm 316SS Now $718.00
PUPCH10100SS Frame Plug Collared Hex 10x100mm 316SS Now $812.50
PUPCH10115SS Frame Plug Collared Hex 10x115mm 316SS Now $906.30
PUPCH10135SS Frame Plug Collared Hex 10x135mm 316SS Now $1,075.00
PUPCH10160SS Frame Plug Collared Hex 10x160mm 316SS Now $1,150.00
5
2011 Price List Addendum
2011 Price List Addendumwww.powers.com.au
Detailed performance data is available for all Powers products  — www.powers.com.au — email: info@powers.com.au6
Copyright © 2011 Powers Fasteners Australasia Pty Ltd (Powers). All rights reserved.
2011 Price List Addendum
New Concrete Masonry Screw
A new concrete masonry screw designed specifically for aluminum extrusions, metal fire doors, aluminum windows.
Unique countersunk pan head design with torx head drive recess for positive installation performance.
Torx 30 drive bit included in each box
Part No. Description Available per 100
CWS07.5X50 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 50mm March $182.36
CWS07.5X62 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 62mm March $209.99
CWS07.5X72 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 72mm March $236.52
CWS07.5X92 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 92mm March $317.20
CWS07.5X112 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 112mm March $405.21
CWS07.5X132 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 132mm POA
CWS07.5X152 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 152mm POA
CWS07.5X182 Concrete Screw Csk (T30) ZC 07.5 x 182mm POA
New Lipped Drop-In Sizes
New size lipped drop-ins. Available in the popular Powers bucket.
Part No. Description Available per 100
LPD10M-40 Lipped Drop-In Anchors 10mm x 40mm Late Feb $83.90
LDST10-40 Lipped Drop-Setting Tool M10 x 40mm March $26.21
SDSPLUS12.0X45 SDS Plus Bit 12mm x 45mm Accu-Bit Now $28.72
LPD10M-40BUCKET Lipped Dropin (10x40) 500ps Bit(x2) Tool March $651.51 ea.
LPD12M Lipped Drop-In Anchors 12mm x 50mm Late Feb $151.43
LDST12 Lipped Drop-Setting Tool M12 March TBA
SDSPLUS15.0X60 SDS Plus Bit 15mm x 60mm Accu-Bit March TBA
LPD12M-BUCKET Lipped DropIn 12mm 250ps Bit (x2) Tool March TBA
Smart-Bit® by Powers
Some hardwood decking timber can be really hard and pre drilling the decking may be the only satisfactory way to install
stainless steel decking screws. The SMART-BIT ® is a purpose designed pre-drilling and countersinking tool all in one.
Part No. Description Available each
PSBG07 Smart-Bit #7 Gauge Drill+C/Sinking Tool Now $87.05
PSBG08 Smart-Bit #8 Gauge Drill+C/Sinking Tool Now $87.05
PSBG10 Smart-Bit #10 Gauge Drill+C/Sinking Tool Now $87.05
PSBG12 Smart-Bit #12 Gauge Drill+C/Sinking Tool Now $125.09
PSBG14 Smart-Bit #14 Gauge Drill+C/Sinking Tool Now $138.69
PSBG07RB Smart-Bit #7 Replacement Bits (5ps/Pack) Now $94.50
PSBG08RB Smart-Bit #8 Replacement Bits (5ps/Pack) Now $94.50
PSBG10RB Smart-Bit #10 Replacement Bits (5ps/Pack Now $94.50
PSBG12RB Smart-Bit #12 Replacement Bits (5ps/Pack Now $94.50
PSBG14RB-40 Smart-Bit #14 Replace Bits 40MM (5ps/Pak Now $94.50
PSBG14RB-75 Smart-Bit #14 Replace Bits 75MM (5ps/Pak Now $94.50
72011 Price List Addendumwww.powers.com.au
Tribor SDS Plus Hammer Drill Bit Premium Range
Part No. Description Available each
SDSPLUSTB05.0X110 SDS+ Tribor Bit 5mm x 110mm Late Feb $33.50
SDSPLUSTB05.0X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 5mm x 160mm Late Feb $35.00
SDSPLUSTB05.5X110 SDS+ Tribor Bit 5.5mm x 110mm Late Feb $35.50
SDSPLUSTB05.5X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 5.5mm x 160mm Late Feb $38.00
SDSPLUSTB06.0X110 SDS+ Tribor Bit 6mm x 110mm Late Feb $35.50
SDSPLUSTB06.0X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 6mm x 160mm Late Feb $38.50
SDSPLUSTB06.0X210 SDS+ Tribor Bit 6mm x 210mm Late Feb $45.00
SDSPLUSTB06.5X110 SDS+ Tribor Bit 6.5mm x 110mm Late Feb $38.00
SDSPLUSTB06.5X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 6.5mm x 160mm Late Feb $39.80
SDSPLUSTB06.5X210 SDS+ Tribor Bit 6.5mm x 210mm Late Feb $49.50
SDSPLUSTB08.0X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 8mm x 160mm Late Feb $41.20
SDSPLUSTB10.0X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 10mm x 160mm Late Feb $45.80
SDSPLUSTB10.0X210 SDS+ Tribor Bit 10mm x 210mm Late Feb $53.00
SDSPLUSTB12.0X160 SDS+ Tribor Bit 12mm x 160mm Late Feb $54.00
SDSPLUSTB12.0X210 SDS+ Tribor Bit 12mm x 210mm Late Feb $63.00
SDSPLUSTB12.0X260 SDS+ Tribor Bit 12mm x 260mm Late Feb $74.00
SDSPLUSTB14.0X250 SDS+ Tribor Bit 14mm x 250mm Late Feb $98.00
SDSPLUSTB16.0X250 SDS+ Tribor Bit 16mm x 250mm Late Feb $115.00
SDSPLUSTBMP 5, 6.5, 8, 10, 12 x 160mm Late Feb $351.40
SDSPLUSTBDISPLAY SDS+ Tribor 90 Bit Display Stand       Late Feb POA
2011 Price List Addendum
Detailed performance data is available for all Powers products  — www.powers.com.au — email: info@powers.com.au8
Copyright © 2011 Powers Fasteners Australasia Pty Ltd (Powers). All rights reserved.
2011 Price List Addendum
PLTR-6.4AM Rivet Tool
Will set 4,5,6 and 8 series rivets in all materials both standard and structural rivets.
Commonly referred to as a Lazy Tong Riveter.
Part No. Description Available each
PLTR-6.4AM Professional Lazy Tong Riveter in Plastic Case Now $469.88
PRT55-4.0AM Rivet Tool
Will set 3,4,5 series rivets in all materials and 6 series in aluminum and steel.
Part No. Description Available each
PRT55-4.0AM Professional Rivet Tool 55 Now $90.30
2011 Price List Addendum
92011 Price List Addendumwww.powers.com.au
SC-PRO Chemical Capsule Anchors
Powers have updated their Glass capsule range. While there have been no performance changes to the product the capsules
now have an ETA approval and new modern packaging that clearly displays correct installation and setting instructions.
Part No. Description Available per 100
SC-PRO M8 Kemfix Capsule Anchor M8 (10 capsules per box) Now $439.33
SC-PRO M10 Kemfix Capsule Anchor M10 (10 capsules per box) Now $453.73
SC-PRO M12 Kemfix Capsule Anchor M12 (10 capsules per box) Now $551.62
SC-PRO M16 Kemfix Capsule Anchor M16 (10 capsules per box) Now $781.00
SC-PRO M20 Kemfix Capsule Anchor M20 (6 capsules per box) Now $1,313.26
SC-PRO M24 Kemfix Capsule Anchor M24 (6 capsules per box) Now $1,689.75
V12 All Terrain Adhesive – Vinylester styrene-free
12 REASONS WHY THIS ADHESIVE GIVES YOU THE PERFORMANCE AND VERSATILITY YOU NEED.
1 ROD & REBAR
2 WET/WATER FILLED HOLES
3 FIRE RATED
4 POTABLE
5 FAST CURE
6 LOW VOC
7 HIGH LOAD
8 LESS WASTE
9 CONCRETE & MASONRY
10HIGH CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
11 INTERNATIONAL APPROVALS
12EASY OPEN & RESEAL CAP
Part No. Description Available each
V12 420ml All Terrain Adhesive              Mid Feb $110.00
Powers Battery operated adhesive injection tools
Part No. Description Available each
CGB-420 Battery Tool For 420ml Cartridge Now $2,853.70
CGB-585 Battery Tool For 385/585ml Cartridge Now $3,356.91
CGB-10.8V Battery Li-Ion 10.8Vlt 1.5Ah (B306138) Now $288.20
Fire resistance
Classification
M8 - M30 ø8 - ø32
Detailed performance data is available for all Powers products  — www.powers.com.au — email: info@powers.com.au10
Copyright © 2011 Powers Fasteners Australasia Pty Ltd (Powers). All rights reserved.
2011 Price List Addendum
Piston Plug to suit Rod / Rebar Diameters
Foe overhead adhesive injection and deep embedment applications
Part No. Description Available each
APP18 Adhesive Piston Plug 18mm Hole (10 Pack) Mid Feb TBA
APP20 Adhesive Piston Plug 20mm Hole (10 Pack) Mid Feb TBA
APP24 Adhesive Piston Plug 24mm Hole (10 Pack) Mid Feb TBA
APP28 Adhesive Piston Plug 28mm Hole (10 Pack) Mid Feb TBA
APP35 Adhesive Piston Plug 35mm Hole (10 Pack) Mid Feb TBA
APP40 Adhesive Piston Plug 40mm Hole (10 Pack) Mid Feb TBA
Professional adhesive injection system accessories
Plastic Extension Tube for Adhesive Nozzle
Part No. Description Available each
AEXTN Adhesive Extension Nozzle 1.0mt (10Pack) Now $12.00
SDS Plus Brush Adaptor
Part No. Description Available each
AWBSDSPLUS SDS+ Adhesive Brush Adaptor (all sizes) Mid Feb $17.21
SDS Plus Brush Adaptor
Part No. Description Available each
AWBEXT Extention for SDS+ Adhesive Brush 300mm Mid Feb $35.59
Wire Brush to suit Rod / Rebar Diameters
Part No. Description Available each
AWBM16 SDS+ Adhesive Wire Brush 16mm Mid Feb $28.09
AWBM20M24 SDS+ Adhesive Wire Brush 26mm Mid Feb $30.59
AWBM30 SDS+ Adhesive Wire Brush 30mm / 28mm Reo Mid Feb $32.50
AWBM36 SDS+ Adhesive Wire Brush 36mm / 32mm Reo Mid Feb $32.50
AWBR16 SDS+ Adhesive Wire Brush 16mm Reo Mid Feb $30.59
2011 Price List Addendum
112011 Price List Addendumwww.powers.com.au
New additions to the great MURO range of products
Ezi-Find Part No. Description Available Per 1000
Powers now have available a new range of Collated Class 3 Flat Top screws and new Strip Feed Unit to suit
M-CH7219U-VG 19mm Flat Top Strip Feed Unit Now $381.88 ea
M-PHL25118 Driver Bit#2 Phillips Drv Now $12.75 ea
M1030 M-FDH0034GMS SDC3 10 x 19 Flat Top Strip Now $89.31
New Hexagon Headed Strip Feed Unit and zinc yellow hex head SDS for those looking to speed up production
M-CH7260SLR 19-25mm  Hex Head Strip Feed Unit Now $381.88 ea
M-HEX56340 Driver Bit Hex Head Now $39.98 ea
M1031 M-J50034BMP-14 SDZY 10 x 19 Hex Strip Now $108.55
New Strip Feed Unit for small gauge screws and 7 gauge needle point screws now available in a class 3 finish
M-CH7241A 19-42mm  Strip feed Unit for 6 to 8# screws Mid Feb $295.00 ea
M-SQR25118 Driver Bit # 2 SQ Drive Mid Feb $12.75 ea
M1042 M-YS7114GMS NPC3 7 x 32 CSK Hi Lo Strip Mid Feb $68.00
New for the  M-FLV41 Coil tool is a 14 gauge 14 x 75 class 3 wing screw for thick timber boards to steel purlins
M1048 M-RSM675MFL SD C3 14 x 75 CSK Wing Coil Screw Mid Feb $718.18
Now available for MURO Coil Tools is the new deck attachment this suit the M-FDVL 41 and the M-FLVL41
M-DECK CL ATT Muro Adjustable Coil Deck Attachment Feb $115.50 ea
CONSTRUCTION SITE
ADDENDUM
PRICE
LIST
POWERS FASTENERS Victoria - Head Office
Factory 3 / 205 Abbotts Road Dandenong South, VIC 3175
VIC T: 03–8795 4600 F: 03–8787 5899
NSW T: 02–4634 7600 F: 02–4648 3139
QLD T: 07–3712 2600 F: 07–3216 7216
FNQ M:0439 083 646
SA T: 08–8346 5611 F: 08–8346 5711
WA T: 08–9209 1211 F: 08–9209 1055
NT M:0439 083 930
NZ T: +64–9415 2425 F: +64–9415 2627
Thailand T: +66–2801 2242 F: +66–2801 0620
ADHESIVE ANCHORS
DRILLING & CUTTING
FORCED ENTRY
SCREWS & RIVETS
MECHANICAL ANCHORS